
Denver, CO

Total Living

Have Email

Mailable

Alumni Couples

Active Employment Information

Admissions Volunteers

Board Members/non-Admissions Volunteers

Total Donors

Current Fiscal Year Donors

Prior Fiscal Year Donors

Average Lifetime Recognition Giving

Binghamton Fund Donors

Donors with Lifetime Recognition Giving over $10K

Harpur

SOM

DSON

Watson

CCPA including SEHDCCPA

SOE including SEHDSOE

Preferred

School

Attended

Undergrad

Attended

Grad

 764

 449

 760

 27

 520

 15

 52

 286

 35

 40

 256

 1

 485

 115

 33

 86

 11

 28

 438

 76

 31

 84

 26

 63

 45

 35

 39

 8

 14

$164

Total

Attended

Total

 9,005

 1,701

 539

 1,508

 527

 303

 758 N/A N/A N/A

Preferred School - each alum is assigned to one and only one school; normally the school from which they 

received their earliest degree. 

Attended Undergrad/Grad - individual alums are counted only once per school attended but may be 

counted in multiple schools. The same alumnus may be counted in both Grad and Undergrad if they 

received two degrees. 

Attended Total - count of unique individuals for a specific school. Alums receiving degrees from multiple 

schools will be counted in each school, but alums receiving an undergraduate and graduate degree from a 

single school will only be counted once for that school.

Top Ten Occupations

Management  30

Computer Science  29

Lawyer  29

Nursing  18

Education-Secondary  16

Medicine  16

Student  16

Homemaker  13

Computer Programmer  12

Finance  12

Top Ten Employers

 15IBM Corporation

 10Lockheed Martin Corporation

 9University of Colorado

 4Colorado State University

 4Self Employed

 3AT&T

 3Denver Public Schools

 3First Data Corporation

 3Self-employed

 3University of Northern Colorado

Top Ten Concentrations

Psychology  65

Management  54

English  51

Biological Sciences  43

Accounting  34

Nursing  34

History  32

Political Science  26

Economics  25

Business Administration  21
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Denver, CO

Degree Earned

ba  366

bfa  1

bs  248

btec  6

cert  3

ma  55

mat  9

mba  28

mm  1

ms  61

msed  5

msw  3

phd  20

Current Age
as of 3/30/2013

20-29  50

30-39  129

40-49  210

50-59  209

60-69  130

70-79  26

80-89  1

90 or older  1

Degree Year

1950 - 1959  3

1960 - 1969  31

1970 - 1979  165

1980 - 1989  215

1990 - 1999  238

2000 - 2009  111

2010 - 2019  21

Degree Year

2004  9

2005  12

2006  7

2007  14

2008  12

2009  7

2010  10

2011  5

2012  6

County/State

 1

 1

Adams  23

Arapahoe  82

Boulder  157

Broomfield  12

Denver  170

Douglas  61

El Paso  81

Grand  1

Jefferson  111

Larimer  41

Morgan  2

Nassau  1

Park  1

Teller  2

Weld  18

Colorado  763
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