Denver, CO

Total Living	764		Preferred	Attended	Attended		
Have Email	449		School	Undergrad	Grad	Total	
Mailable	760	Harpur	485	438	63	9,005	
Alumni Couples	27	SOM	115	76	45	1,701	
Active Employment Information	520	DSON	33	31	35	539	
Admissions Volunteers	15	Watson	86	84	39	1,508	
Board Members/non-Admissions Volunteers	52	CCPA including SEHDCCPA	28	26	8	527	
Total Donors	286	SOE including SEHDSOE	11		14	303	
Current Fiscal Year Donors	35	Total	758	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Prior Fiscal Year Donors	40	Preferred School - each alum is assigned to one and only one school; normally the school from which they					
Average Lifetime Recognition Giving	\$164	received their earliest degree. Attended Undergrad/Grad - individual alums are counted only once per school attended but may be					
Binghamton Fund Donors	256	counted in multiple schools. The same alumnus may be counted in both Grad and Undergrad if they received two degrees.					
Donors with Lifetime Recognition Giving over \$10K	1	Attended Total - count of unique individuals for a specific school. Alums receiving degrees from multiple schools will be counted in each school, but alums receiving an undergraduate and graduate degree from a single school will only be counted once for that school.					

Top Ten Employers	Top Ten Concentrations

-			-		
Management	30	IBM Corporation	15	Psychology	65
Computer Science	29	Lockheed Martin Corporation	10	Management	54
Lawyer	29	University of Colorado	9	English	51
Nursing	18	Colorado State University	4	Biological Sciences	43
Education-Secondary	16	Self Employed	4	Accounting	34
Medicine	16	AT&T	3	Nursing	34
Student	16	Denver Public Schools	3	History	32
Homemaker	13	First Data Corporation	3	Political Science	26
Computer Programmer	12	Self-employed	3	Economics	25
Finance	12	University of Northern Colorado	3	Business Administration	21

Denver, CO

Degree Earned		Current Age		Degree Year		Degree Year		County/State	
ba	366	as of 3/30/2 20-29	50	1950 - 1959	3	2004	9		1
bfa	1	30-39	129	1960 - 1969	31	2005	12		1
bs	248	40-49	210	1970 - 1979	165	2006	7	Adams	23
btec	6	50-59	209	1980 - 1989	215	2007	14	Arapahoe	82
cert	3	60-69	130	1990 - 1999	238	2008	12	Boulder	157
ma	55	70-79	26	2000 - 2009	111	2009	7	Broomfield	12
mat	9	80-89	1	2010 - 2019	21	2010	10	Denver	170
mba	28	90 or older	1			2011	5	Douglas	61
mm	1	00 01 01001				2012	6	El Paso	81
ms	61							Grand	1
msed	5							Jefferson	111
msw	3							Larimer	41
phd	20							Morgan	2
								Nassau	1
								Park	1
								Teller	2
								Weld	18
								Colorado	763